Item

1.

AGENDA
Health Care Acquired Infections Advisory Committee

Wednesday, March 10, 2010
1:00pm — 3:00pm

Portland State Office Building
800 NE Oregon Street
Room 1B
Portland, OR 97232

(All agenda items are subject to change)

Action
Call to Order
Co-Chairs

. Approval of Minutes X

Co-Chair
Final Recommendations on Blueprint X
Co-Chairs

Update from Public Reporting Workgroup
Staff, Workgroup members

Update from Public Health regarding Validation
Study
Public Health Staff
Update on Annual Surveys for Staff Flu
Vaccinations and Ambulatory Surgery Center
Best Practices
Staff

Next Steps
Co-Chairs

Public Comment/Adjourn
Co-Chairs

Meeting Materials:

Agenda

January 13, 2010 Minutes
Oregon Health Authority Update Presentation on HAI Reporting Program (February 22, 2010)

List of Blueprint Surgical Site Infections/Devices and Structure Process Measures

Outline of HAI Public Report
Handout from Public Health on Validation Study
Example of Staff Vaccination Survey

Next Meeting:

May 12,

2010, 1:00 - 3:00 PM

Portland State Office Building 1C
800 NE Oregon Street
Portland, OR 97232

Committee

Time
1:00-1:05

1:05-1:10

1:10-2:10

2:10-2:25

2:25-2:35

2:35-2:45

2:45-2:55

2:55-3:00



